VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 11 Men, 200m Backstroke 11 years and older
28.2.2026r. - 9:00 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 8
3 Viktor SPASOV 15 Nsa NT
4 Alexandar GANCHEV 12 Aquazard NT
5 Dimitar KOSTADINOV 15  Akulite NT
6 Ilvan KALINOV 13 Dobrudzha2021 3:05.75
Heat 2 of 8
0 Svetloslav SIMEONOV 15  Damini LV NT
1 Vladislav PETROV 15 Aquazard NT
2 Yoan PETROQV 15 Vsi 3:15.00
3 Bozhidar DIMITROV 13 Akulite 3:09.82
4 Lybomir STOYANDJIKOV 15 Olympic Sandanski 3:05.00
5 Viktor SARIISKI 13 Vsi 3:09.19
6 Stefan VASILEV 13 Sprint Sofia 3:14.00
7 Ventsislav DZAMBAZOV 13  Mladost'91 3:22.74
8 Dimitar TANEV 14 Sprint NT
Heat 3 of 8
0 Daniel TODOROV 13 Lokomotiv 3:03.54
1 Simeon ANGELOV 14  Aquazard 3:02.42
2 Mihail KOLEV 13 Lokomotiv 2:59.89
3 Milen BINEV 14 Sprint 2:54.04
4 Georgi TOMBAKOV 13 Vsi 2:51.92
5 Aleksandar HRISTOV 13  St.George 2:54.00
6 Teodor DIMITROV 13 Vsi 2:55.27
7 Veselin SMILENOV 15 Olympic Sandanski 3:00.00
8 Tsvetan PARASHKEVOV 13  Aquazard 3:03.46
9 David ZDRAVKOV 14  Aquazard 3:03.90
Heat 4 of 8
0 Aleksandar TATARSKI 13 Nsa 2:51.21
1 lliyan HRISTOV 15 Vihren 2:48.50
2 Kristiyan PENCHEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:48.00
3 Lachezar MARINOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:47.00
4 Anton STOYANOV 13 Vihren 2:45.00
5 Niko PAPADOPOV 13 Vsi 2:46.29
6 Todor MILKOVSKI 13  St.George 2:48.00
7 Sava POPOV 13  LeventSC 2:48.26
8 Simeon PETROV 14 Vsi 2:49.00
9 Martin KACHULEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:51.90
Heat 5 of 8
0 Kaloyan KANCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:44.65
1 Dionisii MINCEV 12 Vsi 2:43.39
2 Vasko UZUNOV 14  Vihren 2:40.00
3 Mihail BELCHEV 11 Lokomotiv 2:37.50
4 Matey NIKOLOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 2:34.00
5 Viktor IVANOV 14 Vsi 2:36.61
6 Kaloyan VELKOV 10 Nsa 2:37.86
7 Denis ISKRENOV 12 Plovdiv 2019 2:41.36
8 Denislav PENCHEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 2:44.00
9 Ivan GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 2:45.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

28.2.2026 1. 9:32 - Page 1



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 11, Men, 200m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 8

Nikola KRASTEV

ab~hwNPEFEO

Ivaylo KRASTEV

Dimitar KOSTOV
Ilvan TRICHKOV

© 0o~NO

Heat 7 of 8
Denis KULEV

o

Martin GARBEV
Georgi STOEV
Lachezar TASEV

Antoan HRISTOV
Viktor DIMITROV

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 8 of 8

Aleksandar ILIEV
Erik STALEV
David STOICA

o

Adrian YONINOV

Vlad POPESCU

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Petar SHOPOV

Miroslav STEFANOV
Tomislav TERZIEV
Kristiyan BALDZIEV
Dimitar NAZLUMOV

Samuil STOYANOV
Dimitar DIMITROV

Denis MENZILDZHIYAN

Viktor BRATANOV

Boris ALEKSANDROV
Nikola GEORGIEV

Nikola LEVTEROV
Tudor IORDACHE

Yulian GEORGIEV
Nikolay DYLUGEROV

14
13
10
13
11
12
12
11
10
12

12
11
08
11
06
09
11
09
11
09

09
10
08
08
08
08
10
09
10
09

Olympic Sandanski
St.George

Plovdiv 2019
St.George

Plovdiv 2019

Sprint Sofia
Lokomotiv
Lokomotiv

Plovdiv 2019

Vsi

G.D.S

Plovdiv 2019
Belmeken

Olympic Sandanski
Damini LV

Trayana

St.George

Damini LV

Plovdiv 2019
Lokomotiv

Levski

Vihren

Constanta

Sprint Sofia

Sprint Sofia
Constanta

Bucharest Sport Club
Nsa

G.D.S

G.D.S

2:34.00
2:32.50
2:30.03
2:29.00
2:25.86
2:28.00
2:29.21
2:30.45
2:33.00
2:34.00

2:24.44
2:22.12
2:21.38
2:20.00
2:18.40
2:19.00
2:20.00
2:21.82
2:22.55
2:25.00

2:17.89
2:12.00
2:07.00
2:04.98
2:00.66
2:04.00
2:05.98
2:11.18
2:17.88
2:17.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

28.2.2026 1. 9:32 - Page 2



