

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 11
28.2.2026 . - 9:00

Men, 200m Backstroke

11 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 8

3	Viktor SPASOV	15	Nsa	NT
4	Alexandar GANCHEV	12	Aquazard	NT
5	Dimitar KOSTADINOV	15	Akulite	NT
6	Ivan KALINOV	13	Dobrudzha2021	3:05.75

Heat 2 of 8

0	Svetloslav SIMEONOV	15	Damini LV	NT
1	Vladislav PETROV	15	Aquazard	NT
2	Yoan PETROV	15	Vsi	3:15.00
3	Bozhidar DIMITROV	13	Akulite	3:09.82
4	Lybomir STOYANDJIKOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	3:05.00
5	Viktor SARIISKI	13	Vsi	3:09.19
6	Stefan VASILEV	13	Sprint Sofia	3:14.00
7	Ventsislav DZAMBAZOV	13	Mladost'91	3:22.74
8	Dimitar TANEV	14	Sprint	NT

Heat 3 of 8

0	Daniel TODOROV	13	Lokomotiv	3:03.54
1	Simeon ANGELOV	14	Aquazard	3:02.42
2	Mihail KOLEV	13	Lokomotiv	2:59.89
3	Milen BINEV	14	Sprint	2:54.04
4	Georgi TOMBAKOV	13	Vsi	2:51.92
5	Aleksandar HRISTOV	13	St.George	2:54.00
6	Teodor DIMITROV	13	Vsi	2:55.27
7	Veselin SMILENOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	3:00.00
8	Tsvetan PARASHKEVOV	13	Aquazard	3:03.46
9	David ZDRAVKOV	14	Aquazard	3:03.90

Heat 4 of 8

0	Aleksandar TATARSKI	13	Nsa	2:51.21
1	Iliyan HRISTOV	15	Vihren	2:48.50
2	Kristiyan PENCHEV	13	Olympic Sandanski	2:48.00
3	Lachezar MARINOV	13	Olympic Sandanski	2:47.00
4	Anton STOYANOV	13	Vihren	2:45.00
5	Niko PAPADOPOV	13	Vsi	2:46.29
6	Todor MILKOVSKI	13	St.George	2:48.00
7	Sava POPOV	13	Levent SC	2:48.26
8	Simeon PETROV	14	Vsi	2:49.00
9	Martin KACHULEV	13	Plovdiv 2019	2:51.90

Heat 5 of 8

0	Kaloyan KANCHEV	13	Plovdiv 2019	2:44.65
1	Dionisii MINCEV	12	Vsi	2:43.39
2	Vasko UZUNOV	14	Vihren	2:40.00
3	Mihail BELCHEV	11	Lokomotiv	2:37.50
4	Matey NIKOLOV	12	Olympic Sandanski	2:34.00
5	Viktor IVANOV	14	Vsi	2:36.61
6	Kaloyan VELKOV	10	Nsa	2:37.86
7	Denis ISKRENOV	12	Plovdiv 2019	2:41.36
8	Denislav PENCHEV	13	Olympic Sandanski	2:44.00
9	Ivan GEORGIEV	13	Vihren	2:45.00

Event 11, Men, 200m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 8

0	Miroslav STEFANOV	14	Olympic Sandanski	2:34.00
1	Nikola KRASTEV	13	St.George	2:32.50
2	Tomislav TERZIEV	10	Plovdiv 2019	2:30.03
3	Kristiyan BALDZIEV	13	St.George	2:29.00
4	Dimitar NAZLUMOV	11	Plovdiv 2019	2:25.86
5	Ivaylo KRASTEV	12	Sprint Sofia	2:28.00
6	Samuil STOYANOV	12	Lokomotiv	2:29.21
7	Dimitar DIMITROV	11	Lokomotiv	2:30.45
8	Dimitar KOSTOV	10	Plovdiv 2019	2:33.00
9	Ivan TRICHKOV	12	Vsi	2:34.00

Heat 7 of 8

0	Denis KULEV	12	G.D.S	2:24.44
1	Denis MENZILDZHIYAN	11	Plovdiv 2019	2:22.12
2	Martin GARBEV	08	Belmeken	2:21.38
3	Georgi STOEV	11	Olympic Sandanski	2:20.00
4	Lachezar TASEV	06	Damini LV	2:18.40
5	Viktor BRATANOV	09	Trayana	2:19.00
6	Antoan HRISTOV	11	St.George	2:20.00
7	Viktor DIMITROV	09	Damini LV	2:21.82
8	Boris ALEKSANDROV	11	Plovdiv 2019	2:22.55
9	Nikola GEORGIEV	09	Lokomotiv	2:25.00

Heat 8 of 8

0	Aleksandar ILIEV	09	Levski	2:17.89
1	Erik STALEV	10	Vihren	2:12.00
2	David STOICA	08	Constanta	2:07.00
3	Nikola LEVTEROV	08	Sprint Sofia	2:04.98
4	Adrian YONINOV	08	Sprint Sofia	2:00.66
5	Tudor IORDACHE	08	Constanta	2:04.00
6	Vlad POPESCU	10	Bucharest Sport Club	2:05.98
7	Yulian GEORGIEV	09	Nsa	2:11.18
8	Nikolay DYLUGEROV	10	G.D.S	2:17.88
9	Petar SHOPOV	09	G.D.S	2:17.99